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Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Supreme Court is handling its job?

Approve Disapprove No opinion
2022 Sep 1-16 40 58 3



As you know, our federal government is made up of three branches: an Executive branch, headed by the
President; a Judicial branch, headed by the U.S. Supreme Court; and a Legislative branch, made up of the U.S.
Senate and House of Representatives. First, let me ask you how much trust and confidence you have at this
time in the Executive branch headed by the President, the Judicial branch headed by the US Supreme Court,
and the Legislative branch, consisting of the US Senate and House of Representatives-- a great deal, a fair
amount, not very much, or none at all?

B. The Judicial branch, headed by the U.S. Supreme Court

Great

Great Fair Not very None No deal/Fair

deal amount much atall opinion amount

2022 Sep 1-16 7 40 31 22 -- 47
2021 Sep 1-17 10 44 32 14 1 54
2020 Aug 31-Sep 13 17 50 26 8 -- 67
2019 Sep 3-15 16 53 25 6 * 69
2018 Sep 4-12 18 50 22 9 1 68
2017 Sep 6-10 16 52 24 7 1 68
2016 Sep 7-11 12 49 28 9 1 61
2015 Sep 9-13 11 42 31 16 * 53
2014 Sep 4-7 10 51 30 9 1 61
2013 Sep 5-8 13 49 28 9 1 62
2012 Sep 6-9 14 53 27 4 2 67
2011 Sep 8-11 12 51 28 8 1 63
2010 Sep 13-16 14 52 28 5 2 66
2009 Aug 31-Sep 2 18 58 18 4 2 76
2008 Sep 8-11 14 55 23 6 3 69
2007 Sep 14-16 15 54 23 6 1 69

2006 Sep 7-10 15



Thinking now about the Supreme Court,

14. In general, do you think the current Supreme Court is too liberal, too conservative, or just about right?

Too Too About No

liberal conservative right opinion

2022 Sep 1-16 18 42 38 3
2021 Sep 1-17 20 37 40 3
2020 Aug 31-Sep 13 23 32 42 3
2019 Sep 3-15 17 33 47 3
2018 Jul 1-11 21 29 44 6
2017 Sep 6-10 23 30 43 4
2016 Sep 7-11 37 20 39 4
2015 Sep 9-13 37 20 40 3
2014 Sep 4-7 30 24 43 4

2013 Sep 5-8



College Some  HS Grad or Independe Conservati
Male Female White  Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less  Republican nt Democrat ve Moderate  Liberal
Unweighted n 812 469 335 594 195 157 216 426 358 274 176 274 333 187 331 283 178
Weighted n 812 400 397 529 264 213 266 318 287 228 294 241 354 198 307 293 198
322 183 139 226 92 66 121 132 106 88 127 145 126 45 185 111 22
40% 46% 35% 43% 35% 31% 45% 41% 37% 39% 43% 60% 36% 23% 60% 38% 11%
467 204 249 292 162 144 140 175 180 135 150 86 221 150 112 173 174
58% 51% 63% 55% 61% 68% 52% 55% 63% 59% 51% 36% 62% 76% 36% 59% 88%
22 13 9 11 11 3 6 12 2 4 16 9 7 3 10 8 1
3% 3% 2% 2% 4% 1% 2% 4% 1% 2% 6% 4% 2% 2% 3% 3% 0%
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College Some  HS Grad or Independe Conservati
Total Male Female White Non-white 13-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican nt Democrat ve Nloderate Liberal
Total Unweighted n 812 469 335 594 195 157 216 426 358 274 176 274 333 187 331 283 178
Weighted n 812 400 397 529 264 213 266 318 287 228 294 241 354 198 307 293 198
Great deal 57 34 22 41 16 8 14 31 24 16 17 28 18 9 27 19 8
% 9% 5% 8% 6% 4% 5% 10% 8% % 6% 12% 5% 4% 9% 7% 4%
Fair amount 324 182 142 221 98 74 125 123 102 95 126 131 146 43 169 118 32
40% 45% 36% 42% 37% 35% 47% 39% 35% 42% 43% 55% 41% 21% 55% 40% 16%
Not very much 252 120 132 157 89 66 71 109 86 67 97 49 108 87 80 88 80
31% 30% 33% 30% 34% 31% 27% 34% 30% 30% 33% 21% 31% 44% 26% 30% 40%
None at all 179 64 102 109 62 65 57 55 75 50 54 32 82 60 30 67 78
22% 16% 26% 21% 23% 30% 21% 17% 26% 22% 18% 13% 23% 30% 10% 23% 40%
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